Championnat WAGR U18 Garcons - Cholet

du 30/10/2025 au 01/11/2025 - GOLF DE CHOLET
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NOM Prénom
NADAL Anthony

CHAIGNEAU-GIRONNET Mathieu

FABRE Anatole
CATTOZZO Gabriel
AUFFRET Marius
VANHASBROUCK Jules
CHAPLIN Valentin
RIFFET Matthieu
TRICHARD Come
LISSAGUE Eliot
RIBEIRO Zack

MAITRE DEVALLON Lucas
HEULOT Mathis

BESSE Corentin
BOUCHET Gabin
MARIETTE Malo
RIVOALLAN Valentin
LERCH Lilian
MANIGOLD Justin
MALLET Pierre
AYODELE Maxence
DUNN Lucas
MONFORT Ylian
VAUTIER Paul
VALMARY Thomas
FOUCAULT GEORGELIN Félix
SIGUIER Victor

POUX Hippolyte

MILA Florian

VANDEWALLE Maél

Liste officielle

M.A.
100

151

177

183

192

193

258

264

280

313

323

337

350

369

363

434

455

467

497

510

515

535

593

597

598

605

613

652

668

760

ldx
+3,4

+2,1
+2,1
+0,6
+0,7
+0,1
+3,2
1,0
+0,9
+2,5
+2,1
+2,0
+0,5
+1,3
+1,0
+0,8
11
0,5
0,1
2,7
1,6
0,1
+0,8
0,6
0,4
0,6
0,6
+1,5
1,9

1,6

Inscrit le

29/09/25

31/07/25

31/08/25

09/09/25

27/08/25

24/09/25

07/10/125

29/09/25

23/09/25

29/09/25

16/09/25

26/09/25

23/09/25

28/09/25

03/10/25

16/10/25

09/09/25

23/09/25

28/09/25

16/09/25

21/09/25

16/09/25

09/09/25

19/09/25

17/09/25

20/09/25

10/10/25

11/09/25

09/09/25

23/09/25

Ligue

N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
OCCITANIE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CENTRE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
HDF
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE
PDL

HDF
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il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom

GRIMONPREZ Jean
DEMARETS Axel
BUISSON Eliot
MACKENZIE Hugo
PAGLIUCHI Maxim
RENAUDIN Clément
LAVOLLEE Amaury
BEGUIN Benjamin
BERNHARD Justin

VITULA Gaél

BULCKE KESILBER César

DINOMAIS Augustin
TROCHERIE Charles
ESCUDIE Maxime
BUTRULLE Victor
BEZIO Charly
COLOMBERO Clément
CALVEZ Romain
POLLET Andréas
JORAT Corentin
JUTHIER Guillaume
CASTELLON Esteban
PIQUES Loan
CHAUVEAU Corentin

STATIOTIS Grégoire

M.A.
789

836

873

890

901

904

935

943

952

976

1005

1020

1029

1096

1113

ldx
0,7

2,7
1,4
15
2,6
0,2
2,4
0,3
2,3
0,8
3,8
2,9
2,1
1,4
3,5
11
1,4
2,6
2,7
3,2
3,3
41
4,2
5,3

7,9

Inscrit le

23/09/25

08/07/25

09/09/25

27/09/25

24/09/25

21/09/25

25/09/25

15/09/25

22/09/25

02/10/25

16/10/25

11/09/25

10/09/25

01/10/25

11/10/25

08/08/25

28/09/25

09/06/25

23/09/25

29/09/25

02/06/25

25/09/25

25/09/25

16/10/25

25/09/25

Ligue
HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

CENTRE

AURA

PDL

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

HDF

N-AQUITAINE

AURA

HDF

PDL

BRETAGNE

OCCITANIE

PDL

N-AQUITAINE

HDF

BRETAGNE

HDF

AURA

BRETAGNE

BOUR.-F.-COMTE

OCCITANIE

PDL

BRETAGNE



